A3.0 FACULTY SENATE RULES COMMITTEE, 2023-2024

Name Rank|Department Div |E/A|Term End4Email

John Boyland FAC |Electrical Engineering & Computer Science [NS |E |2024 boyland@uwm.edu
Kelly Kirshtner ** Chair FAC [Film AH |E |2024 Kirshtne@uwm.edu
Emily Middleton FAC |Anthropology SS |[E [2024 middleto@uwm.edu
Danielle Romain Dagenhardt FAC [Criminal Justice & Criminology PR |E |2024 dmromain@uwm.edu
Stephan Scholz FAC [Social Sciences & Business GS |[E |2024 scholzs@uwm.edu
Kristene Surerus FAC |[Chemistry & Biochemistry NS |E |2024 surerus@uwm.edu
John Reisel FAC |[Secretary of the University (Chancellor Rep) |- 0 (2024 reisel@uwm.edu
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